
Type

Environment

Material 

Weight 

Voltage  

Output

IP		   

Lightsource 

Battery 

Charge

Cable length

CRI

Max lumen

Kelvin

Dimmable

Lightbeam

Wall lamp

Indoor

Steel & aluminum 

0,3 kg

220-240 V  

5V-1A/2A

20

Lightsource included

Up to 5 hours 

USB-C charging cable included

500 mm

90

230

2700

Secundair on fixture

36ο (15ο / 24ο)

Design by Anton de Groof, 2022

tonone.com

ONE + knob

technical specifications

Only ONE: One lamp, endless adventures

Why buy more when you only need one? One lamp. Chargeable, to take anywhere. Timeless, for a sustainable future. 

One lamp that always illuminates you. Wherever you want. Whenever you want. Tonone ONE. Tonone presents: ONE. 

One lamp that you can use in countless ways. The start is ONE + knob. What comes next is up to you. ONE + floor, 

ONE + desk, ONE + wall or… bring ONE on the road. Charge the lamp and use it up to 5 hours. You only need ONE to 

surround yourself with light anywhere and anytime you want.

77

50

40

22,5

25



technical specifications

tonone.comV08-24

smokey black 5045

Article number

5046

5047

5049

5048

fuzzy white

heavy metal

fuzzy white / hell orange

heavy metal / bright yellow


